E. SOUTHERN AVE.
SUPERSTITION FWY.
S.
SI
G
N
A
L

7 DEVELOPMENT PLAN PHASE III &4
A1.0 DEVELOPMENT PLAN (ARCHITECTURAL)
A1.1 BUILDING TYPE CODE REVIEW
A1.2 UNDERGROUND PARKING LAYOUT
A1.3 DIMENSIONED DEVELOPMENT PLAN 1":20'
A1.4 DIMENSIONED DEVELOPMENT PLAN 1":20'
A1.5 DIMENSIONED DEVELOPMENT PLAN 1":20'
L.1 LANDSCAPE PLAN PHASE II
L1.1 PEDESTRIAN CIRCULATION PLAN
L1.2 WALL PLAN
LF.1 FOUNDATION LANDSCAPE OVERALL PLAN
LF.2     FOUNDATION LANDSCAPE PLAN MEDICAL OFFICE
LF.3     FOUNDATION LANDSCAPE PLAN CONDOS
LF.4     FOUNDATION LANDSCAPE PLAN VISITORS CENTER
A2.0 SITE ELEMENTS
A2.1 SITE ELEMENTS
A3 MEDICAL OFFICE BUILDING RENDERINGS
A3.0 - 1ST FLOOR
A3.1 -  2ND & 3RD FLOORS
A3.2 -  4TH & 5TH FLOORS
A3.3 -  EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
A3.4 -  BUILDING SECTION
A4 RESIDENTIAL SENIOR INDEPENDENT LIVING -
A4.0 - 1ST FLOOR
A4.1 - 2ND & 3-9TH FLOORS
A4.2 - 10TH, 11TH, & 12TH FLOORS
A4.3 - MODEL UNIT FLOOR PLANS
A4.4 - MODEL UNIT FLOOR PLANS
A4.5 - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
A4.6 - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
A4.7 - BUILDING SECTION
A5 SKILLED NURSING CENTER
A5.0 - 1ST FLOOR
A5.1 - 2ND FLOOR &  3RD FLOOR
A5.2 - 4TH FLOOR &   5TH FLOOR
A5.3 - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
A5.4 - BUILDING SECTION
A6.0 HOTEL #2 PLAN
A6.1 HOTEL #2 ELEVATION
PARKING ENGINEERING
Southwest Traffic Engineering, LLC
3838 N. Central Ave., STE 1810 Office: (602)266-7983
Phoenix, AZ 85012
Phone: (520)622-6041
1870 W. Prince Rd.  Drive, Suite 33, Tucson, AZ 85705
1
7
Phone: (520)622-6041
1870 W. Prince Rd.  Drive, Suite 33, Tucson, AZ 85705
2
7
Phone: (520)622-6041
1870 W. Prince Rd.  Drive, Suite 33, Tucson, AZ 85705
3
7
PART NUMBERS WILL VARY BASED ON INLET PIPE MATERIALS.
CONTACT STORMTECH FOR MORE INFORMATION.
CHAMBER
MAX DIAMETER OF
INSERTA TEE
HEIGHT FROM BASE OF
CHAMBER (X)
SC-310 6" (150 mm) 4" (100 mm)
SC-740 10" (250 mm) 4" (100 mm)
DC-780 10" (250 mm) 4" (100 mm)
MC-3500 12" (300 mm) 6" (150 mm)
MC-4500 12" (300 mm) 8" (200 mm)
INSERTA TEE FITTINGS AVAILABLE FOR SDR 26, SDR 35, SCH 40 IPS
GASKETED & SOLVENT WELD, N-12, HP STORM, C-900 OR DUCTILE IRON
(X)
INSERTA-TEE SIDE INLET DETAIL
CONVEYANCE PIPE
MATERIAL MAY VARY